

Case No. : **Sessions** - 105 of 2022
CNR NO : WBUD05 000659 2022

(Present : Pinaki Mitra, ADJ, FTC- I, Islampur, U/D)

Order No. 23
dated: 30.07.2024

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW1.

Ld. P.P. files hazira.

All 03 accused persons are represented by a petition u/s 317
Cr.PC.

No witness is present.

To : **05.11.2024** for evidence of CSW1.

D/C by me.

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge
FTC- I, Islampur, U/D

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge
FTC- I, Islampur, U/D
JO Code : WB 00688